
 
Wairarapa College - NCEA 11 Drama  

 
Assessment Outline 2018 

 
Term Week 

Due 
Code A/S Number Topic Method Further 

Assessment 
Opportunity 

Credits 

 
1 

 
8 

 
1.2 

 
AS90997 

 
Devise a 
Drama 

In class 
performance & 

written work 

 
No 

 
5 

 
2 

 
6 

 
1.4 

 
AS90999 

Theatre Form 
(Melodrama) 

In class 
performance & 

written work 

 
Yes 

 
4 

 
3 

 
8 

 
1.6 

 
AS90009 

 
Perform a role 

Evening 
performance & 

written work 

 
No 

 
5 

 
3 

 
10 

 
1.1 

 
AS90006 

Drama 
Techniques 

In class 
performance & 

written work 

 
Yes 

 
4 

 
4 

 
  

 
1.3 

 
AS90998 

Demonstrate 
understanding 

of a theatre 
form 

(Melodrama) 

 
External Exam 

 
N/A 

 
4 

 

 
All written work is to be handed in by the end of the week following the performance. Failure to do this 
may result in a Not Achieved. 
 
Students absent on day of performance will be given an automatic Not Achieved unless prior 
arrangement has been made with Mr McEwen or a medical certificate sighted. 
 
 
. 


