Wairarapa College - NCEA 11 Drama

Assessment Outline 2018

Term	Week Due	Code	A/S Number	Topic	Method	Further	Credits
	Due					Assessment Opportunity	
1	8	1.2	AS90997	Devise a Drama	In class performance & written work	No	5
2	6	1.4	AS90999	Theatre Form (Melodrama)	In class performance & written work	Yes	4
3	8	1.6	AS90009	Perform a role	Evening performance & written work	No	5
3	10	1.1	AS90006	Drama Techniques	In class performance & written work	Yes	4
4		1.3	AS90998	Demonstrate understanding of a theatre form (Melodrama)	External Exam	N/A	4

All written work is to be handed in by the end of the week following the performance. Failure to do this may result in a Not Achieved.

Students absent on day of performance will be given an automatic Not Achieved unless prior arrangement has been made with Mr McEwen or a medical certificate sighted.

.